9	7-42-11740-KH			26.00341
   <u>!</u>	***THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING 3-RECO	AFFIDAVIT	RECTEL SFORMATION*	**
12/	14/99***THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-REC	orded (3rd Time) to <b>OF MOBILE HOME TO R</b>	ADD NECESSARY INFO	ÖÜNTY OF LINCOLN
			LEAL PROPERTY	/\
	PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY AP  MOBILE HOME INFORMATION  JEFFREY	6 TERESA SEEVERS A	SSESSORS PARCEL #	1-057-12
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_Carl and/= Roxanne C	Sartrell (Sellers)	1 00512
	2. Physical location of mobile home		HOUTE, N	101042
	3. Mobile home description Manufacturer Model Year 1979 1995 Serial #	AZFLR21AB01531H	7/	Highland Park  Width /26
	Mobile home dealer (if new unit)  Dealer Lic#		DRS#	
	5. Current lien holder (if any) Green Tree Financial Corp.  All documents relating to the mobile home as personal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured Housing Division before the home is converted to real property RECE.			
i	6. New lien holder (if any) to receive real p Name	/Corporation/ North And	erican Mortgage	APR 10 1998
	Address2550/\$/ Reinbow#8/Au LAND INFORMATION	idd Ylbgbbi, NV 189702		
	Type of ownership: DeedXLease		Life EstaMAN	IFACTURED HOUSIN
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S) 45 FRONTE St. POUTS NV 6964. The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Partial Number.				NU CONSO
	OWNER/BUYER	DATEOWNER/		12./.97 DATE
On Little 1 . 1997, before me the undersigned a Notary Public				
				WENDY RUDDER
ļ	thant_he∐executed this affidavit / // 火~	Who ach		My appt. eup. June 15, 8001. No. 93-3503-11
	PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILD	100	/	Homes
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING  1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by Agency Agency Agency Agency Of Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part				W & Date 11/7, lo-
				y 10.
	3. Verification that running gear has been i	removed 400 hours	Agency & . C. May	10 Date 11/2/197
	4. Date of installation at this location* 8/ (*If prior to 1977 or unknown,	Kssessor must complete	Agency 1 MA	
	5. Safety Certificate Number ZN 7907	4.	o. mily 80).	
	PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNT	Y ASSESSOR .	/	
	Land ownership verified by	they they	anner.	Date 11/21/97
	<ol> <li>Mobile home ownership verified by 3.</li> <li>Assessor Parcel Number verified by 3.</li> </ol>	dillian Wall	sudo	Date 11/21/47
•	4. Legal description (optional) 3675,	to the filler	DI Rively, No	1.
	5. Mobile home account number MH80	yel	rified by	Date 11/2//47
	Unit has been at above location since     The above described unit will be place.	(year) ed on the next succeed	ing of the second	7
	7. The above described unit will be placed on the next succeeding rear property pay rolls, of Lincoln County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real Property Notice" by Maguiagured Housing Division.			
	SIGNATURE (ASSESSOR)	LEGENTEDE OF	NLY NOV 03 1999	.,,
1	What I had	U. S. MAIL	NEVADA SE SIDA MANUFACTURED HOUSIN	L
	NAME/TITLE	FEB 13 1998	LAS VEGAS CLARK O	COUNTY, NEVADA
1	y la of William I Ligard	MEVADA DIVISION "	RECORDE	D AT REQUEST OF:
Г	DATE //	HOUSIN		TITLE COMPANY OF NE
	DISTRIBUTION:	LUS VEGAS		CIAL RECORDS 6 INST: 09341
	GOFXXIO.COLHERKASSESSES		FEE: 7.0	0 RPTT: . 00
	NATIONAL DESCRIPTION OF TAXABLE A C. A.		8C0	<u>/ 134 in 169</u>
	WHEN RECORDED, RETURN ORIGINAL A.S.A.	P. TO: OLD REPUBLIC HENDERSON, 1	C TITTLE, 2900 Green NV 89014, ATTN: KI	Yalley Pkwy., Manganandeza 17
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	300K	145 m. 441

NO. 113784

COW COUNTY TITLE DECEMBER 23, 1999

AT 17 MINUTES PAST 4 CIGLIGIA PM N BOOK 145 OF OFF CAL

NO.110887

LED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF COW COUNTY TITLE

April 29, 1998

AT 45 MINUTES PAST 3 O'CLOCK

P.B. IN BOOK 134 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS PAGE 169 LECCLI

300r 145 # 448

134 at 170